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RODEO: RANCH GAGNON #2
LOCATION: SAINT-ÉVARISTE, QC

EVENT: BARREL RACING

Timer DOMINIQUE POULIN _______________________
Timer MIA TIFAULT _______________________

RUNNING ELECTRIC PENAL- TOTAL
CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN ORDER TIMER #1 ITIES TIME

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, April 23, 2022   0.833333333333333
1 Asselin, Elisabeth , Easy Tyson Lady 14.609 14.609
2 Bourgault, Kelly , Ivy Switch 14.171 14.171
3 Gaudet, Emi , Coronas Fame 14.920 14.920
4 Way, Leah Edwards, ON Dashing In Time 14.242 10 24.242
5 Mercier, Isabelle Frontenac, QU Fire Cane 0.000
6 Lussier, Catherine , Perky Famous Kaz 14.489 14.489
7 Robert, Patricia Ste-Julie, QC First Dash Home 20.612 20.612
8 Thompson, Annie-Claude Frontenac, QU Supreme Lady Spring 15.025 15.025
9 Morin, Mairika , Formal Fire Flit 14.4 5 19.375

PERFORMANCE  SATURDAY  APRIL 23  SLACK  17H

10 Menard, Marylene Panama N Dallas Cate 14.169 5.000 19.169
11 Fraser, Gabrielle St Sylvere, QU Rollem Home 14.359 14.359
12 Labranche, Marie-Soleil , Im A Dancin Bully 14.638 5.000 19.638
13 Bernier, Mylene , Shark 0.000 0.000
14 Juster, Amélie Beloeil, QC Misty 15.414 15.414
15 Downey, Elizabeth SV Regal Flit 15.660 15.660
16 Poulin, Lysa-Renee , RPC Hill Ladys Night 13.428 13.428

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, April 30, 2022   0.833333333333333
0.000

17 Paquet, Cindy St-Ephrem, QU Purfect Choice 13.656 13.656
18 Héroux, Mégane Fantastik Filly 13.524 10 23.524
19 Plante, Sabrina Twist Holly Jack Bar 13.826 13.826
20 Bernier, Stéphanie , Cut Night Frenchman 14.383 14.383
21 Evans, Louane , Prince Esquire 13.725 10 23.725
22 St-Onge, Isabelle Event: Course de Barils pour Dame | Barrel Racing, Event: Course de Barils pour Dame | Barrel RacingChoose Romance 15.034 15.034
23 Veilleux, Océane , Heavens Guy 13.82 10 23.820
24 Laliberte, Sindy Thetford Mines, QU Carrera Chic 13.772 5 18.772
25 Mercure, Claire , Call Me Flyin 14.109 10 24.109
26 Jean, Frederique Tony Pearks 13.881 13.881

SLACK  LAYDIES  BARIL SAMEDI 30  AVRIL 17H
27 1 Boileau, Megane , SV Quixote Perks 14.209 14.209
28 2 Tanguay, Jessica Grande Larceny 14.794 14.794

3 Michaud, Emilie Talent Six Speed SCRATCH SCRATCH
29 4 Parisee, Susie Ste-Sophie, QU Aim My Choice 13.695 13.695
30 5 Gagne, Audrey Ff Flyin Yankee 14.276 5 19.276
31 6 Bernard, Vanessa , Glitter Blu Diamonds 14.256 5 19.256
32 7 Gagnon, Lidia , Dream Honor Dash 14.327 5 19.327
33 8 Lambert, Sandra Hearts Pounding 14.875 5 19.875
34 10 Chayer, Cynthia , Laruade Easy Money 14.286 14.286
35 11 Desilets, Kim Run Rolling Jess 14.501 5 19.501
36 12 Veilleux, Erika , Jerry Whiteman 14.161 14.161
37 13 Vachon, Sarah-Maude RPC Hill Ladys Night 13.647 10 23.647
38 14 Buscumb, Joan Deer Maïlo Cash 14.233 5 19.233
39 15 Blanchet, Janie St-Catherine-Jacquet, QU Run Flash Victory 14.142 10 24.142
40 16 Gagné, Alyssa ABS Gold Laf Star 14.829 14.829
41 17 Hemond, Marie-Gabrielle Ste Clotilde Horton, QU VF A Natural Star 14.09 14.090
42 18 Fortier, Marie-Andree From Mars To Sirius 14.532 5 19.532
43 19 Bélisle, Mélanie Dance Of Glory 14.512 14.512
44 20 Tardif, Anais Flecka 15.15 5 20.150
45 21 Boudreau, Elisa-Anne , A Blaze Of Frost 14.352 10 24.352
46 22 Drouin, Maude East Broughton, QU GF Burning Sun 14.049 14.049
47 23 Villeneuve, Michelle , Iridescent Flame 18.636 18.636
48 24 Dessureault, Fanny St. Tite, QU Sweet Jet Complaint 13.956 13.956
49 25 Mercier, Abygaelle , Amber Zoom On Cash 14.526 14.526
50 26 Roy, Malaurie , Lenas Dimes Powder 14.62 14.620
51 27 Morin, Tricia , Laruade Jolly Chick 15.266 15.266
52 28 Roy, Rosaly , Miracle Sunny Boy 15.154 15.154
53 29 Goyette Rafter, Sarah Godmanchester, QC Toast To First 15.074 5 20.074
54 30 Corbeil, Tania , The Katy Special 13.466 13.466
55 31 Benincasa, Karlee Gansevoort, Frenchmans Jet Flair 15.059 15.059
56 32 Girard, Camille Jet Smashing Rosie SCRATCH TO
57 33 Letendre, Sophie Perks N Stream 14.276 5 19.276

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
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RODEO: RANCH GAGNON #2
LOCATION: SAINT-ÉVARISTE, QC

EVENT: JR. BARREL RACING

Timer DOMINIQUE POULIN _______________________
Timer MIA  TIFAULT _______________________

RUNNING HAND PENAL- TOTAL
CARD # CONTESTANT HORSE ORDER TIME #2 ITIES TIME

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, April 23, 2022   0.833333333333333
Châtigny, Abigaëlle USS Star Trash 14.741 5 19.741
Dulac, Amélie Feeelin Hot Hot Hott 18.689 5 23.689
GAGNON,  SHEILA MAGIC 16.402 16.402

PERFORMANCE: SATURDAY 23 TH   17H  SLACK

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, April 30, 2022   0.833333333333333

Plourde, Kelianne First Bueno Perk TO
Mercier, Elliot Great Pine Léona SK 14.768 14.768
Provencier, Lilly-Rose Rubben Yankee 15.116 15.116
Maisonneuve, Lori Fire Water First 15.135 15.135
Champagne, Maëlle Sexy Tas Lady Moon 14.073 14.073
Goulet, Shana Fast Cash Junkie 14.382 5 19.382

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
TIMERS SHEET
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RODEO: RANCH GAGNON #2
LOCATION: SAINT-ÉVARISTE, QC

EVENT: PICKUP RACE
Timer DOMINIQUE POULIN _______________________
Timer MIA  TIFAULT _______________________

RIDER JUMPER HORSE ORDER TIMER #1 PÉNALITIES TIME
1 Elodie Gilbert Dany Poirier Blitz 11.810 11.810
2 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier Stormy Summer NT
3 Jovianne Beland John Renaud May Skip My Ty 11.938 11.938
4 Amélie Juster Steve Coudray Misty 8.378 8.378
5 Sylvain Turcotte Francis Landry Dashing Bedem 7.691 7.691
6 Antoine Vincent Pascal Desrocher FF Treasured Lexi NT
7 Antony Homan Bernier Samuel Samson Miss Lester Murphy 7.823 7.823
8 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier Méo Méthéor 7.900 7.900
9 Jovianne Beland John Renaud Spot Lucky Dash SCRATCH

10 Jean-Frédéric Pinard Tony Rousseau Jeff Honor Frenchmen 7.440 7.440
11 Pierre-Marc Côté Simon Pelosse Quick Eye Bar NT NT
12 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier GM Skipper W 7.722 7.722
13 Craig Gagnon Francis Landry Wranglin Jag 7.217 7.217
14 Jovianne Beland John Renaud Make Me Bodacious NT
15 Antoine Vincent Pascal Desrocher Artic Baileys 7.984 7.984
16 Craig Gagnon Francis Landry Usain Colt , NT
17 Jean-Frédéric Pinard Tony Rousseau Panther Hero 7.437 7.437
18 Sabrina Samson Antony Homan Bernier Blowin High NT
19 Pierre-Marc Côté Simon Pelosse Bing Bang Carolina NT
20 Patrick Maisonneuve Tony Rousseau WhyNot 7.738 7.738
21 Matthew Perrault Jason Roy Tough Twist 7.669 7.669

RIDER JUMPER HORSE ORDER TIMER #1 PÉNALITIES TIME

22 Bianca Parent Pier-Olivier Ducharme Ba Lucky Penny 7.944 7.944
23 Hélèna Laperrière Loik Laperrière Smart Zan Shadow Bar 0.000
24 Marco Rodrigue Marc Antoine Rocheleau Caraway Mrs Azure 0.000
25 FANNY DESSURAUX Samuel Turcotte Dash To Miami 7.604 7.604
26 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier Lillz Not Crying 8.787 8.787
27 Mélodie Lessard Loik Laperrière Maybe NT
28 Jonathon Coates Jason Roy ABS Gold Laf Star 7.722 7.722
29 Michael Turcotte Nicolas Poulin Jack Spot Trouble 0.000
30 Andrew Fournier Pier-Olivier Ducharme A Mere Outlaw 7.593 7.593
31 Shawn Dickinson Xavier Dion Formal Fancy Cas 7.468 7.468
32 CRAIG GAGNON Francis Landry This Chicks Rule 7.315 7.315
33 Anne Lottinville Marc Antoine Rocheleau Money Worth's 7.567 7.567
34 Éloïse Pépin Jason Roy Hot And On Top 0.000
35 Melanie Belisle Pier-Olivier Ducharme Dance Of Glory 7.748 7.748
36 Craig Gagnon Francis Landry Straw Thatch 7.271 7.271
37 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier Preacher Power 9.337 9.337
38 Shawn Dickinson Xavier Dion Bounty Hunter NT 0.000
39 Alycia Therrien Loik Laperrière Caraways Native Love 0.000

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, April 23, 2022   0.833333333333333

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, April 30, 2022   0.833333333333333
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RODEO: RANCH GAGNON #2
LOCATION: SAINT-ÉVARISTE, QC

EVENT: EXCHANGE RACE
TIMER DOMINIQUE POULIN
TIMER MIA  TIFAULT

HAND PENAL- TOTAL
RIDER JUMPER HORSE TIME #2 ITIES TIME

1 Antoine Vincent Pascal Desrocher FF Treasured Lexi NT
2 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier Méo Méthéor NT
3 Craig Gagnon Francis Landry Wranglin Jag NT
4 JF  Pinard Tony Rousseau WhyNot 7.660 7.660
5 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier Stormy Summer NT
6 Sylvain Turcotte Francis Landry Dashing Bedem 7.482 7.482
7 Pierre-Marc Côté Simon Pelosse Bing Bang Carolina NT
8 Jean-Frédéric Pinard Tony Rousseau Panther Hero SCRATCH
9 Antony Homan Bernier Samuel Samson Blowin High NT

10 Craig Gagnon Francis Landry Usain Colt 8.347 8.347
11 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier GM Skipper W NT
12 Matthew Perrault Jason Roy Tough Twist NT
13 Jean-Frédéric Pinard Tony Rousseau Jeff Honor Frenchmen NT
14 Antoine Vincent Pascal Desrocher Artic Baileys NT
15 Antony Homan Bernier Samuel Samson Miss Lester Murphy 7.688 7.688
16 Pierre-Marc Côté Simon Pelosse Quick Eye Bar NT

PERFORMANCE: SATURDAY 23 TH   17H  SLACK

17 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier Lillz Not Crying NT
18 Andrew Fournier Pier-Olivier Ducharme Dance Of Glory 7.744 7.744
19 Fanny Dessureault Samuel Turcotte Dash To Miami NT
20 Shawn Dickinson Xavier Dion Formal Fancy Cas NT
21 Anne Lottinville Marc Antoine Rocheleau Money Worth's 7.444 7.444
22 Andrew Fournier Pier-Olivier Ducharme Ba Lucky Penny 8.126 8.126
23 Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier Preacher Power NT
24 Craig Gagnon Francis Landry This Chicks Rule NT
25 Marco Rodrigue Marc Antoine Rocheleau Caraway Mrs Azure NT
26 Craig Gagnon Francis Landry Straw Thatch 7.061 7.061
27 Shawn Dickinson Xavier Dion Bounty Hunter NT
28 Michael Turcotte Nicolas Poulin Jack Spot Trouble 7.550 7.550
29 Andrew Fournier Pier-Olivier Ducharme A Mere Outlaw 7.530 7.530

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, April 23, 2022   0.833333333333333

PERFORMANCE: Saturday, April 30, 2022   0.833333333333333


